
INTEREST-BASED

PROGRAMMES

2024



Date Day Time

12 May Sun
Singapore HeritageFest 2024

9am - 1pm

20, 21 Jun Thu, Fri 2.30pm - 5pm

6, 13 July Sat 10am - 12pm

24 Aug Sat

Parent-Child Activity

4pm - 5pm

Singapore Night Festival

7pm onwards

25 Aug Sun 10am - 12pm

4 Sep Wed
Trip to Peranakan Museum 

11.30am - 4pm

7 Sep Sat 10am - 12pm

2 Nov Sat 10am - 12pm

10 Nov Sun
Exhibition Day

10am - 2pm (TBC)

CDAC I nterest- Based Programme
P4 - P6 CDAC@Sengkang 
Fun with Arts 2024

Join us on Learning Journeys to
explore different Art Festivals
Get a chance to see your child's art
pieces in an art exhibition!

Registration:
25 March to 12 April

In Partnership with Asian Civi l isations Museum,
Children Museum Singapore, WahSoSimple 

Programme
Fee $5



CDAC I nterest- Based Programme CDAC@ Yew Tee
Fun with Keyboard Intermediate 2024 P4-P6

Date Day Time

14, 28 April Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

12, 26 May Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

18 May TBC Sat
Young Children’s Concert

10.30am - 1pm

2, 30 Jun Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

4 Jun Tue 3pm - 4.30pm

14, 28 July Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

11, 25 Aug Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

8 Sep Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

20 Oct Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

3, 17, 24 Nov Sun 11.45am - 1.15pm

19, 26 Nov Tue 3pm - 4.30pm

30 Nov Sat
Showcase at MYMCA

11am - 4.30pm

Establish a Grade 1

Foundation by learning

keyboard coordination,

applying musical concepts and

engaging in ensemble play!

Registration
25 March 
to 5 April

In Partnership with MYMCA

2 more spots available!

Email in to ib@cdac.org.sg to book

an interview session

Some background in music required

Programme
Fee $5



Date Day Time

3, 17 April Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

18 May TBC Sat
10.30am - 1pm 

(Watch Concert)

8, 29 May Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

5, 12, 19 Jun Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

10, 24 July Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

 7, 21 Aug Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

4, 18 Sep Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

2, 16 Oct Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

6, 13, 20 Nov Wed 4pm - 5.30pm

30 Nov Sat
Showcase at MYMCA

11am - 4.30pm

CDAC I nterest- Based Programme 2024
CDAC@ Jurong Fun with Keyboard Beginner P3-P5

CDAC I nterest- Based Programme 2024
CDAC@ Jurong Fun with Keyboard Beginner P3-P5

Participants will get to

bring home a portable

and rollable keyboard at

the end of the course!

Registration
25 March 
to 5 April

 Understand Pitch and

Rhythm, Keyboard Fingering,

Note Reading and Learn How

to Play a Tune! Perform on

the Keyboard During the

Final Session! 

In Partnership with MYMCA

ProgrammeFee $5



5 & 12 MAY Sun 2PM-4PM

2 & 9 JUNE Sun 2PM-4PM

7 & 14 JULY Sun 2PM-4PM

July TBC Watch 3 little Pigs!

4 & 11 AUG Sun 2PM-4PM

8 & 15 SEP Sun 2PM-4PM

6 & 13 OCT Sun 2PM-4PM

18-21 NOV Mon-Thu
2PM-4PM

(KC Arts Centre on 21st)oink!

CDAC I nterest- Based Programme 
In Partnership with Singapore Theatre Company

P1-P4 Speech & Drama at CDAC@REDHILL

Through every meet up, we will be
developing your child's creativity
and allowing your child to satiate

any curiosity he/she may have
regarding theatre. Join us as we

plan a show-stopping act together!
Parents will be invited to watch the

final performance.

Registration
25 March 
to 5 April

oink!

oink!

PROGRAMME FEE: $5



Date Day Time

12, 19 April Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

3, 17, 31 May Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

7, 14, 21 June Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

5, 19 Jul Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

2, 16 Aug Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

13, 20 Sep Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

4, 11 Oct Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

25, 27 Nov Fri 6pm - 7.30pm 

30 Nov Sat
Showcase

11am - 4.30pm

CDAC I NTEREST- BASED PROGRAMME

S1-S5 HIP HOP DANCE 2024 @ MYMCA

Join us as we learn techniques and

skills to perform a Hip Hop Dance

Routine! Collaborate as a class to

choreograph a dance item and put up

a show at the end of the programme.

Registration
25 March 
to 12 April

In Partnership with MYMCA

Programme
Fee $5



When wi l l  we know TBC/TBA dates/t iming? 
We wi l l  inform you via Whatsapp/sms once commencement not ice is received. 

Is the Interest-Based Programmes open to the general publ ic? 
This is open only to CDAC Tuit ion/Bursary Benefic iar ies 

How do I  apply?
You can refer to our guide here

FAQ

For more info. 

TO REGISTER!

https://static1.squarespace.com/static/6486ccdb3187284c2d549c89/t/65376dc019295165b3bc2003/1698131404485/2023+IB+Registration+Guide.pdf
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